List of Bills Report:

August 8, 2016

Check Date | Check No | Vendor No Vendor Name Description Key Orgn Account Amount
8/2/16|1279 35392 GREGORY GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC OPEN-ENDED CARPENTER 0646000000000000 [450 9,000.00
8/2/16|1279 35392 GREGORY GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC OPEN-ENDED MOVING 0646000000000000 [450 12,400.00
8/2/16|1279 35392 GREGORY GENERAL CONTRACTING, LLC OPEN-ENDING MOVING 0646000000000000 [450 6,930.00
8/9/16|505598 92300 WARREN SPORTS BOOSTERS GATE RECEIPTS 0367100005004000 [R6710 1,263.00
8/9/16|505597 42306 JAMESTOWN CYCLE SHOP ATH SUP/YHS 0332000005005000 |610 32.07
8/9/16|505597 42306 JAMESTOWN CYCLE SHOP FRT/CC 0113200002407000 [610 113.85

[ 8/9/16|505597  |42306 [JAMESTOWN CYCLE SHOP | GUIDANCE suPPLIES/CC [0113200002407000 |610 | 206.85|
| 7/28/16|626288  |45110 |KELLY SERVICES INC |CONTRACTED svcs |0124400000000000 [325 | 911.77|
[ 7/28/16(626289  |63500 |[PENNSYLVANIA UNEMP COMP FUND |uC BENEFIT/2ND QTR 16 [0111100000000000 |250 | 4,172.22|
| 7/28/16]626290  |45110 |KELLY SERVICES INC |CONTRACTED svcs |0124400000000000 [325 | 240.45|
[ 7/28/16(626291  |76903 [7AMES SNYDER |REFUND [o1 [0493 | 25.00|
| 7/29/16|626292  |21846 | DECKER TRANSPORTATION, INC. | TRANSPORTATION |0127200000000000 [513 | 1.269.64|
[ 7/29/16(626293  |80785 |SUPPA TRANSPORTATION INC | TRANSPORTATION [0127200000000000 |513 | 181.04|
| 7/29/16|626294  |81578 | TARASKA BUS LLC | TRANSPORTATION |0127200000000000 [513 | 143090
[ 7/29/16|626295  |20774 |D & R TRANSPORTATION, LLC | TRANSPORTATION [0112000000000000 |513 | 4,747.74|
| 7/29/16|626296  |21846 | DECKER TRANSPORTATION, INC. | TRANSPORTATION |0112000000000000 [513 | 1.227.09|
[ 7/29/16(626297  |43887 [JOHNSON TRANSPORTATION LLC | TRANSPORTATION [0112000000000000 |513 | 1,925.07|
| 7/29/16|626298  |49236 |LEWIS BUSING | TRANSPORTATION |0112000000000000 [513 | 2776.65|
[ 7/29/16(626299  |80785 |SUPPA TRANSPORTATION INC [ TRANSPORTATION [0112000000000000 |513 | 5,627.16|
| 7/29/16|626300  |81578 | TARASKA BUS LLC | TRANSPORTATION |0112000000000000 [513 | 597183
[ 7/29/16(626301  |54453 |METLIFE-GROUP BENEFITS |GROUP LIFE INS [o1 [0493 | 4,065.96|
| 8/1/16]626302  |78898 |STEELE SCHNEIDER |oDR #16978-1516 AS |0123100000000000  [820 | 4,019.99|
[ 8/1/16(626303  |00373 |aTeT |co [0128180000035000 |530 | 46.71|
| 8/1/16]626304  |25045 |EARTHLINK BUSINESS [av |0128180001140000 [530 | 274.69|
[ 8/1/16|626305  [45110 [KELLY SERVICES INC |cONTRACTED svcs |0124400000000000 |325 | 243.75|
| 8/1/16|626306  |51000 [mcr comm SERvICE |co |0128180000035000 [530 | 52.97|
[ 8/1/16(626307  |78295 |STAFF DEVELOPMENT FOR EDUCATORS |PROF DEVELOPMENT [0122708100000057  |581 | 8,500.00|
| 8/1/16|626308  |88570 |vErIZON |sc |0128180000035000 [530 | 132.28|
[ 8/1/16|626308  |88570 |vErRIZON [Bwms [0128180002106000 |530 | 87.27|
| 8/1/16|626308  |88570 |VERIZON |cc |0128180002407000  |530 | 43.43|
| 8/1/16|626308  |88570 |VERIZON |co |0128180000035000  |530 | 39.23]
| 8/1/16|626308  |88570 |VERIZON |waEC |0128180001110000 |530 | 34.87|
| 8/1/16|626308  |88570 |VERIZON [waHs |0128180002104000 |530 | 34.66|
| 2/3/00|626308  |88570 |VERIZON [waHs |0128180002104000 |530 | 34.57|
| 8/9/16|626310 02350 |AmMAZON.cOM |creDIT |0111100000000000 |610 | -13.36|
| 8/9/16|626310 02350 |AmAZON.cOM |ELEM sup/co |0111100000000000 |610 | 6,283.92|
| 8/9/16|626311 06204 |R E BAKER & SONS INC |GEN suP/BG |0126300000000000 |610 | 501.14|
| 8/9/16|626312 06739 [BARNES & NOBLE |sP ED sup/co |0122600000035000 |610 | 1,319.76|
| 8/9/16|626313 09740 |BRADFORD AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT [TurTION/SP ED |0112000000000000 |563 |  28083.90|
| 8/9/16|626314 14667 |CHILDREN'S CENTER FOR [TurTION/SP ED |0112000000000000  |563 | 50.00|
| 8/9/16|626315 15010 [cITY OF WARREN |cosTs/2ND QTR 16 |0123300000000000 |311 | 5,794.78|
| 8/9/16|626316 29430 [FANELLI WILLETT LAW OFFICES |PrROF svcs |0123500000000000  |330 | 7,663.50|
| 8/9/16|626317 29575 |FASTENAL co. |ELEC suP/BWMS |0126200002106000 |623 | 14.99|
| 8/9/16|626318 30060 [MARY E FERRY |REIMBURSEMENT |0111100000000000 |211 | 392.00|
| 8/9/16|626319 31087 |FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS INC |LIBRARY BOOKS/EHS |0122500002101000  |640 | 88.92|
| 8/9/16|626320  |34886 | GOVCONNECTION, INC |ELEM INTERV SUP |0128180000035000  |435 |  12,450.00|
| 8/9/16|626320  |34886 | GOVCONNECTION, INC | TECH sup/DIST |0111100000000000 |610 | 972.00|
| 8/9/16|626321  |35648 [3AMES M GROSCH [MILEAGE |0125110000035000  |580 | 48.38|
| 8/9/16|626322  |35720 |GROVE CITY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT [TuITION/REG |0111100000000000 |563 | 7,856.15|
| 8/9/16|626322  |35720 |GROVE CITY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT [TurTION/SP ED |0112000000000000 |563 | 2,455.60|
| 8/9/16|626323  |38125 | THE HITE COMPANY INC |ELEC Sup/BG |0126200000000000  |623 | 159.40|
| 8/9/16|626324  |39570 [MINDY s BRYAN |conr Exp |0122600000035000  |581 | 31.00]
| 8/9/16|626325 44391 [JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD |suBsCRIPTION |0111100000000000 |610 | 3786858
| 8/9/16|626326 45230 [NORBERT J KENNERKNECHT [MILEAGE |0126200000035000  |580 | 535.50)|
| 8/9/16|626327  |47124 |KURTZ BROTHERS INC [NURSE sup/co |0124400000055000 |610 | 525.90)|
| 8/9/16|626328  |48874 [EDITH E LEHMANN [MILEAGE |0112000001200000  |580 | 261.36)|
| 8/9/16|626329  |52745 |BARBARA L MCCLUSKEY |conr Exp |0122708000000057  |581 | 113.58|
| 8/9/16|626330  |61314 |ONEIDA LUMBER & ACE HARDWARE |GEN suP/BG |0126200000000000 |610 | 109.26|
| 8/9/16|626331 61400 |RACHAEL OSER |conr Exp |0122600000035000  |581 | 70.36|
| 8/9/16|626332 72992 |SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES |suBSCRIPTION/BWMS |0111100000000000 |610 | 108.90|
| 8/9/16|626332 72992 |SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES |SUBSCRIPTION/WAHS |0112900000000112  |610 | 98.89|
| 8/9/16|626332 72992 |SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES |suBSCRIPTION/BWMS |0111100000000000 |610 | 89.90|
| 8/9/16|626332 72992 |SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES |SUBSCRIPTION/WAHS |0111100000000000 |610 | 74.90|
| 8/9/16|626332 72992 |SCHOLASTIC MAGAZINES |SUBSCRIPTION/WAHS |0111100000000000 |610 | 16.48|
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| 8/9/16|626385 |97046 |ZAHM & MATSON, INC. |EQUIP MAINT/BG |0126500000000000 |433 | 553.85|
| 8/9/16|626385 |97046 |ZAHM & MATSON, INC. |VEHICLE MAINT/BG |0126500000000000 |433 | 85.88|
| 8/9/16|626385 |97046 |ZAHM & MATSON, INC. |EQUIP MAINT/BG |0126500000000000 |433 | 164.29|
| 8/9/16|626385 |97046 |ZAHM & MATSON, INC. |VEHICLE MAINT/BG |0126500000000000 |433 | 206.02|
| 8/9/16|626386 |31190 |FOREST AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT |TUITION/REG |0111100000000000 |563 | 2,091.30|
| 8/9/16|626387 |60885 |0|L CITY AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT |TUITION/REG |0111100000000000 |563 | 450.oo|
| 8/9/16|626388 |84345 |TIDIOUTE COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL |TUITION/REG |0111100000000562 |562 | 75,024.60|
| 8/9/16|626388 |84345 |TIDIOUTE COMMUNITY CHARTER SCHOOL |TUITION/SP ED |0112000000000562 |562 | 135,249.20|
| 8/9/16|626389 |86030 |JESSICA N TUNDEL |CONF EXP |01212000024o7ooo |581 | 352.62|
| 8/4/16|626390 |39567 |HUNTINGTON TECHNOLOGY FINANCE, INC |EQUIP LEASES |0128180000035000 |435 | 1,447.72|
| 8/4/16|626391 |62888 |PENELEC |WAHS |0126200002104000 |422 | 208.34|
| 8/4/16|626392 |64840 |PINE GROVE TWP SEWER PROJECT |RUSSELL |0126200001123000 |628 | 252.oo|
| 8/4/16|626393 |65152 |PITNEY BOWES GLOBAL FINANCIAL |EQUIP LEASE/EHS |0123800002101000 |435 | 81.00|
| 8/4/16|626394 |65670 |PLEASANT TOWNSHIP SEWAGE DEPT |PT |0126200000060000 |628 | 630.00|
| 8/4/16|626395 |72333 |ELIN SCALISE |EDUC REIMBURSEMENT |0123100000000000 |820 | 298.82|
| 8/4/16|626396 |75636 |SHEFFIELD TWP MUNICIPAL AUTHOR |SAHS |0126200002102000 |424 | 176.00|
| 8/4/16|626397 |86324 |Us POSTAL SERVICE |POSTAGE/SAHS |0123800002102000 |535 | 1,500.oo|
| 8/4/16|626398 |94976 |WINDSTREAM |SE |0128180001126000 |530 | 107.28|
| 8/4/16|626399 |75440 |SHEFFIELD SPORTS BOOSTERS |REFUND |0167100005002000 |R6710 | 5,673.B4|
| 8/9/16|631 |02350 |AMAZON.COM |LIBRARY BOOKS/EHS |01 |0199 | 82.39|
[ 8/9/16)632 [95275 |GRANT woOD [scHOLARSHIP [o1 [o199 | 250.00
[ 8/5/16] | GENERAL FUND Payroll 01-0106 | | 261,459.81
| 8/5/16| CAFETERIA FUND Payroll 02-0106 1,995.16
| 8/5/16| [ |ATHLETIC FUND [Payroll |03-0106 [ | 775.60)|
| 8/5/16| [ [soCIAL SECURITY [Payroll [0470.11 [ | 16,3468

8/5/16| | [MEDICARE [Payroll [0470.14 | | 3,773.38
Summary 984,786.12
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